
V E G A N  M E N U
S T A R T E R S

Oven baked courgettes 
Topped with a rich Napoli sauce

Add vegan mozzarella for £1.50? 

Hand rolled garlic bread 
with tomato
with vegan mozzarella

Bread and Olives For One 
Bread and Olives For Two
Ciabatta bread, dipping oil and 
mixed olives

H A N D  R 0 L L E D

P I Z Z A

£8.00

£7.50
£8.00
£9.00
£5.50
£9.00

Vegetariana Linguine
Mixed vegetables and linguine
cooked in vegetable stock

Spaghetti Spinaci
Cherry tomatoes, spinach and
courgettes tossed in olive oil

Penne Pomodoro Picante
Penne, mushrooms, olives and mixed
peppers in a spicy Napoli sauce

F R E S H L Y

M A D E  P A S T A

D I S H E S

£13.50

£14.00

£15.00

£14.50

£15.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.50

Bruschetta
A choice of:

Finely chopped cherry tomatoes, red
onion, basil and olives  
Sweet and spicy picante pearls,
jalapeños and red onion  
Mixed mushrooms cooked in garlic oil 

 

Avocado Salad
With sun-dried tomatoes and basil oil

Baked portobello mushroom
With sun-dried tomatoes and onion

£6.50

£8.00

£8.50

ALL SERVED ON HANDMADE DOUGH WITH OUR
FRESH PIZZA SAUCE AND VEGAN MOZZARELLA

Vegetariana
Sweetcorn, peppers, olives, onions and
mushrooms

Pizza Picante
Sun-dried tomatoes, red onion and
chillis, drizzled with chilli oil

Al Funghi
Sliced portobello mushroom and
spinach

Ananas Speciale
Pineapple, sweetcorn and red onion

Funghi Con Balsamico
Mixed mushrooms, fresh rocket and
balsamic glaze

S I D E S

Chips 
Rice 

R I S O T T O

Risotto Vegetariana 
Mixed vegetables in a rich tomato
and basil sauce

Tomato +
Onion Salad

£5.00

£14.50

S A L A D S

Mixed 
Veg 

Mixed
Salad

£4.50
£4.00

£5.00 £5.50 Herby Fried
Potatoes

Insalata Avocado 
Mixed leaves with sweetcorn, red onion, cherry
tomatoes, avocado and basil oil

Insalata Calda Vegana
A mixed salad topped with sautéed herby
potatoes, peppers, onions and mushrooms 

Insalata Mista
Mixed salad topped with sautéed vegetables
and crushed walnuts

£14.50

£16.00

£14.50

£6.50


