Portobello

VEGAN MENU

A R T E R S -----

Oven baked courgettes Topped with a rich Napoli sauce • Add vegan mozzarella for £1.50?	£8.00	Bruschetta A choice of: • Finely chopped cherry tomatoes, red	£6.50
Hand rolled garlic bread • with tomato • with vegan mozzarella	£7.50 £8.00 £9.00	onion, basil and olives • Sweet and spicy picante pearls, jalapeños and red onion • Mixed mushrooms cooked in garlic oil	
Bread and Olives For One Bread and Olives For Two	£5.50 £9.00	Avocado Salad With sun-dried tomatoes and basil oil	28.00
Ciabatta bread, dipping oil and mixed olives		Baked portobello mushroom With sun-dried tomatoes and onion	£8.50

HAND ROLLED PIZZA

ALL SERVED ON HANDMADE DOUGH WITH OUR FRESH PIZZA SAUCE AND VEGAN MOZZARELLA

Vegetariana Sweetcorn, peppers, olives, onions and mushrooms	£14.50
Pizza Picante Sun-dried tomatoes, red onion and chillis, drizzled with chilli oil	£15.00
Al Funghi Sliced portobello mushroom and spinach	£14.00
Ananas Speciale Pineapple, sweetcorn and red onion	£14.00
Funghi Con Balsamico Mixed mushrooms, fresh rocket and balsamic glaze	£14.50

RISOTTO	
Risotto Vegetariana Mixed vegetables in a rich tomato	£14.50
and basil sauce	

M A D E P A S T A D I S H E S Vegetariana Linguine Mixed vegetables and linguine cooked in vegetable stock Spaghetti Spinaci Cherry tomatoes, spinach and courgettes tossed in olive oil Penne Pomodoro Picante £15.00

Penne, mushrooms, olives and mixed peppers in a spicy Napoli sauce

SH

Insalata Avocado Mixed leaves with sweetcorn, red onion, cherry tomatoes, avocado and basil oil Insalata Calda Vegana A mixed salad topped with sautéed herby potatoes, peppers, onions and mushrooms Insalata Mista Mixed salad topped with sautéed vegetables

•		!	<u> </u> 	'
Chips £4.50	Mixed £5.00	Mixed £5.50	Herby Fried £6.50	Tomato + £5.00
Rice £4.00	Veg	Salad	Potatoes	Onion Salad

and crushed walnuts

S